
Hamilton- Niagara Region Passport Virtual Series (via Zoom) 
 

Click the name 
link to join the 
zoom session   

General 
Presentation 

 
Join us for a full 
review of the April 
2023 Passport 
Program Guidelines  

Q & A 
Session  (drop in) 

 
Do you just have a 
couple of general 
questions about your 
funding?  Join our 
Q& A drop in session! 

POS Session 
 
Come and learn how to 
properly fill in your 
Purchase of Service 
Invoice form to help 
speed up your 
reimbursement! 

March 
 

No presentation in 
March 

Tuesday March 5 
12:00- 1:00 pm 

Wednesday March 13 
2:00pm  
 
Wednesday March 27 
12:00 p.m. 

April 
 

Thursday April 11 
10:00 am- 12:00 pm 

Tuesday April 2 
12:00-1:00 pm 
 
Wednesday April 17 
2:00- 3:00 pm 
 

Wednesday April 24 
12:00 p.m. 

May  No presentation in May 
 
Please check back for 
June date 

Tuesday May 7 
12:00-1:00 pm 
 
Thursday May 16 
10:00 – 11:00 am 

Wednesday May 29  
12:00 pm 
 

 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86130724997?pwd=VUM4Mlh1L0FFclJDOENjbkZHRkU3QT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86130724997?pwd=VUM4Mlh1L0FFclJDOENjbkZHRkU3QT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82392542417?pwd=dkJSYnJKaUtmeVFwRGkxU0VJYTUwUT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82392542417?pwd=dkJSYnJKaUtmeVFwRGkxU0VJYTUwUT09
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89887641091?pwd=OGxESkxKNmhiWmRZVXc4Snk5eVArdz09

